Race Date
September 30, 2023

Place Score Bib No Name
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5003
1421
1063
3523
1424
3260
3226
5119
3526
5019
1183
1262
3072
1426
1077
3311
3310
3784
3650
3524
1377
3838
1425
5102
3625
5099
3528
1441
3873
1268
3971
4072
4071
3145
3525
3840
1029
3895
5004
3975
1263
3143
1062
1238
3782
3781
3423

Hazel Kannegaiter
Jayla Abrahamson
Brooklyn Grubb
Elizabeth Herrick
Norah Hanson
Dottie Goss
Shailee Rambough
Kenna Wolberg
Cambelle Novak
Rylee Pickrel
Teagon Conroy
Addison Andel
Marie Sand
Megan Weiss
Meredith Allard
Lucia Riedinger
Ingrid Hillmer
Hatti Reinke

Lulu Loegering
Ali Klooster
Tegan Brandon
Grace Duffy
Charlotte Robbins
Khloe Smith
Molly Hahn

Chloe Foltz

Bevin Schieve
Ruby Wegscheid
Mikaylah Petrino
Tenley Tollerud
Emma Howard
Claire Roney
Maci Atchison
Paisley Triepke
Nora Lemke

Mia Phillips

Kylee Schultz
Adriene Johnson
Evelyn Martin
Raya Rothenbacher
Ella Evenson
Emily Jostad
Gabby Gaytan
Morgan Velde
Grace Burdick
Katy Anderson
Wren Kindseth

ND XC Border Battle
Overall Finish List

Girls

8th Girls 3K
Class - T Teams

Team M

Aberdeen Roncalli
Riverside Christian
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Horace

Riverside Christian
Devils Lake
Des-Lacs

Warner

Horace
Clark/Willow Lake
Lac qui Parle
Moorhead

Bottineau

Riverside Christian
East Grand Forks
Fargo North

Fargo North

Minot
LaMoure/Litch-Marion
Horace

Ottertail Central
MS_Cheney
Riverside Christian
Tri-State

Kindred

Tri-State

Horace
Wadena-Deer Creek
MS_Liberty
Moorhead

Red River

Shanley

Shanley

Davies

Horace

MS_Cheney

Detroit Lakes

New Town
Aberdeen Roncalli
Red River
Moorhead

Davies
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Lakeview

Minot

Minot

Grand Forks Central

1

Finish

Time Pace
11:58.3 3:59/K
12:02.1  4:01/K
12:05.6  4:02/K
12:18.6  4:06/K
12:26.9  4:09/K
12:28.1  4:09/K
12:34.7  4:12/K
12:40.9 4:14/K
12:43.1  4:14/KK
12:47.4  4:16/K
12:52.8 4:18/K
12:55.6  4:19/K
12:57.8  4:19/K
13:00.0 4:20/K
13:04.3 4:21/K
13:05.6  4:22/K
13:06.4 4:22/K
13:12.0 4:24/KK
13:12.1  4:24/K
13:145  4:25/K
13:15.3  4:25/K
13:16.8  4:26/K
13:19.2  4:26/K
13:25.9  4:29/K
13:26.5 4:29/K
13:26.6  4:29/K
13:26.8  4:29/K
13:26.9  4:29/K
13:31.7 4:31/K
13:34.0 4:31/K
13:37.3  4:32/K
13:39.1  4:33/K
13:39.5  4:33/K
13:47.7  4:36/K
13:48.1  4:36/K
13:50.8 4:37/K
13:55.0 4:38/K
13:58.2  4:39/K
14:03.9 4:41/K
14:05.7  4:42/K
14:07.6  4:43/K
14:09.0 4:43/K
14:13.5  4:45/K
14:15.1  4:45/K
14:16.1  4:45/K
14:21.5  4:47/K
14:23.0 4:48/K
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Race Date
September 30, 2023

Place Score Bib No Name
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(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
20
(<5)
(<5)
21
(<5)
22
(<5)
23
(<5)
(<5)
24
(<5)
25
26
(<5)
(<5)
27
(<5)
(<5)
28
(<5)
29
30
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
31
(<5)
(<5)
32
(<5)
33
(<5)
34
35
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
36
37

5036
4191
3261
3224
3970

16
3259
3973
5037
3974
4037
3972
3593
3225
3312
3000
3144
1266
1064
4125
3142
1501
1500
1422
3893
3309
1267
1001
1061
3660
3896
3560
3432
1026
3071
3839
1028
1182
3364
3559
3361
3308
3783
3594
4123
1024
1027

Bree Townsend
Kleo Azure

Stella Harris
Nora Anderson
Grace Benton
Shae Friesen
Lataya Desjarlais
Miabella Nelson
Raina Untalan
Elsa Parrill
Emma Shively
Alia Johnson
Brylee Mossett
Jersey Poitra
Amelia Sandell
Ellianah Weidner
Autumn Nordhougen
Sara Lundberg
Mia Varriano
Regan Schettler
Norah Hardy

Nia Olson
Victoria Kaiser
Ellery Custer
Shaya Heart
Emily Gates
Harper Olsonoski
Adeliza Bitker
Brooklyn Blickenstaff
Kadence Wirth
Inaani Wilson
Michelle Seigman
Caitlyn May-ley
Miriam Hansana
Faith Kersten
Samantha Lindgren
Katie Prellwitz
Aidyn Bonn
Sarah Lennox
Anna Lunde

Nico Eagle

Luna Gasevic
Chloe Kraft
Emelie Schaper
Lola Anderson
Ella Evavold
Kylee Hastings

ND XC Border Battle
Overall Finish List

Girls

8th Girls 3K
Class - T Teams

Team M

Milbank

Warwick

Devils Lake
Des-Lacs

Red River
Winnipeg Optimist
Devils Lake

Red River

Milbank

Red River

Rugby

Red River

Killdeer

Des-Lacs

Fargo North
Beulah

Davies

Moorhead
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Thompson

Davies

West Central Area
West Central Area
Riverside Christian
New Town

Fargo North
Moorhead
Ada-Borup-West
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Langdon

New Town
Jamestown

Grand Forks Central
Detroit Lakes
Bottineau
MS_Cheney
Detroit Lakes

Lac qui Parle
Fargo South
Jamestown

Fargo South
Fargo North

Minot

Killdeer
Thompson

Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes

Finish

Time Pace
14:23.3  4:48/K
14:26.4  4:49/K
14:27.8  4:49/K
14:29.8  4:50/K
14:30.5  4:50/K
14:31.1  4:50/K
14:33.6 4:51/K
14:36.5  4:52/K
14:37.5  4:53/K
14:37.9  4:53/K
14:39.9  4:53/K
14:41.1  4:54/K
14:44.0 4:55/K
14:51.1  4:57/K
15:17.8  5:06/K
15:18.1  5:06/K
15:20.9 5:07/K
15:21.5 5:07/K
15:25.9 5:09/K
15:26.0 5:09/K
15:26.2  5:09/K
15:30.0 5:10/K
15:36.7 5:12/K
15:38.4 5:13/K
15:41.5 5:14/K
15:42.3 5:14/K
15:42.7 5:14/K
15:44.4  5:15/K
15:45.2 5:15/K
15:48.8 5:16/K
15:49.2 5:16/K
15:52.1 5:17/K
15:57.3 5:19/K
16:00.5 5:20/K
16:00.8 5:20/K
16:04.4 5:21/K
16:13.5 5:25/K
16:16.3  5:25/K
16:21.0 5:27/K
16:23.6  5:28/K
16:24.3 5:28/K
16:35.2  5:32/K
16:36.1 5:32/K
16:56.0 5:39/K
17:00.7 5:40/K
17:12.2  5:44/K
17:12.3 5:44/K

09/30/2023 04:39:05



Race Date
September 30, 2023

Place Score Bib No Name

95 38 1025 Khloe Evavold

96 (<5) 5100 SonjaOland

97 (<5) 1122 Amelia Geeslin

98 39 3366 Mylee Ward

99 40 3363 Alora Eback
100 (<5) 1499 Kaylee Danielson
101 41 1022 Morgan Browen
102 (<5) 5101 Autumn Rada
103 42 1423 Annika Gangle
104 43 3141 Raegan Gladue
105 44 3527 Alice Robinson
106 45 1265 Ella Larson
107 46 3362 Emma Eastlund
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ND XC Border Battle
Overall Finish List

Girls

8th Girls 3K
Class - T Teams

Team M

Detroit Lakes
Tri-State

Hawley XC

Fargo South
Fargo South

West Central Area
Detroit Lakes
Tri-State

Riverside Christian
Davies

Horace

Moorhead

Fargo South

Finish

Time Pace
17:19.6  5:47/K
17:20.8 5:47/K
17:22.6  5:48/K
17:24.9 5:48/K
17:27.5 5:49/K
17:30.1  5:50/K
17:41.4 554/K
17:50.9 557/K
18:19.3 6:06/K
19:33.9 6:31/K
19:58.9 6:40/K
20:18.1  6:46/K
22:36.0 7:32/K

09/30/2023 04:39:06



Race Date ND XC Border Battle
September 30, 2023 Final Team Results

Girls

8th Girls 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Horace Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 13:06.2

1 3523 Elizabeth Herrick 2 2 12:18.6 12:18.6 0:00.0
2 3526 Cambelle Novak 4 6 12:43.1 25:01.8 0:00.0
3 3524 AliKlooster 9 15 13:14.5 38:16.3 0:00.0
4 3528 Bevin Schieve 11 26 13:26.8 51:43.1 0:00.0
5 3525 NoralLemke 15 41 13:48.1  1:05:31.3 0:00.0
6 3527 Alice Robinson (44) (85) 19:58.9  1:25:30.2 0:00.0
Team - Riverside Christian Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 48 Average Time: 13:17.3

1 1421 Jayla Abrahamson 1 1 12:02.1 12:02.1 0:00.0
2 1424 Norah Hanson 3 4 12:26.9 24:29.1 0:00.0
3 1426 Megan Weiss 6 10 13:00.0 37:29.1 0:00.0
4 1425 Charlotte Robbins 10 20 13:19.2 50:48.3 0:00.0
5 1422 Ellery Custer 28 48 15:38.4  1:06:26.8 0:00.0
6 1423 Annika Gangle (42) (90) 18:19.3  1:24:46.2 0:00.0
Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 91 Average Time: 14:20.3

1 1262 Addison Andel 5 5 12:55.6 12:55.6 0:00.0
2 1268 Tenley Tollerud 12 17 13:34.0 26:29.6 0:00.0
3 1263 Ella Evenson 18 35 14:07.6 40:37.3 0:00.0
4 1266 SaraLundberg 26 61 15:21.5 55:58.9 0:00.0
5 1267 Harper Olsonoski 30 91 15:42.7  1:11:41.7 0:00.0
6 1265 EllaLarson (45) (136) 20:18.1  1:31:59.8 0:00.0
Team - Red River Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 93 Average Time: 14:17.6

1 3971 Emma Howard 13 13 13:37.3 13:37.3 0:00.0
2 3975 Raya Rothenbacher 17 30 14:05.7 27:43.0 0:00.0
3 3970 Grace Benton 20 50 14:30.5 42:13.5 0:00.0
4 3973 Miabella Nelson 21 71 14:36.5 56:50.1 0:00.0
5 3974 Elsa Parrill 22 93 14:37.9  1:11:28.0 0:00.0
6 3972 Alia Johnson (23) (116) 14:41.1  1:26:09.2 0:00.0
Team - Fargo North Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 103 Average Time: 14:45.5

1 3311 Lucia Riedinger 7 7 13:05.6 13:05.6 0:00.0
2 3310 Ingrid Hillmer 8 15 13:06.4 26:12.0 0:00.0
3 3312 Amelia Sandell 24 39 15:17.8 41:29.9 0:00.0
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Race Date

September 30, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Fargo North
Team Score (places): 103

4 3309
5 3308

Emily Gates
Luna Gasevic

Team - Davies
Team Score (places): 128

3145
3143
3144
3142
3141

a s~ wWwN PP

Paisley Triepke
Emily Jostad
Autumn Nordhougen
Norah Hardy
Raegan Gladue

Team - Detroit Lakes
Team Score (places): 152

1029
1026
1028
1024
1027
1025
1022

N o b WN P

Kylee Schultz
Miriam Hansana
Katie Prellwitz
Ella Evavold
Kylee Hastings
Khloe Evavold
Morgan Browen

Team - Fargo South
Team Score (places): 192

3364
3361
3366
3363
3362

a s~ wWwN P

Sarah Lennox
Nico Eagle
Mylee Ward
Alora Eback
Emma Eastlund

ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Team Score (places): Inc.

1063 Brooklyn Grubb
1062 Gabby Gaytan
1064 Mia Varriano

1061 Brooklyn Blickenstaff

A WDNPF

Team - Minot
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3784 Hatti Reinke
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Girls

Overal
Place

29
35

14
19
25
27
43

16
31
32
36
37

(38)

(41)

33
34
39
40
46

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
2

8th Girls 3K - 3K Split

Class - T Teams
Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position - 5
Average Time: 14:45.5

68
103

Finish Position

14
33
58
85
128

Finish Position

16
47
79
115
152
(190)

(231)

Finish Position

33
67
106
146
192

Finish Position

Finish Position

15:42.3
16:35.2

6

Cumulative
Time

57:12.3
1:13:47.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:00.0

Average Time: 15:39.5

13:47.7
14:09.0
15:20.9
15:26.2
19:33.9

- 7

13:47.7
27:56.7
43:17.7
58:43.9
1:18:17.9

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Average Time: 16:06.7

13:55.0
16:00.5
16:13.5
17:12.2
17:12.3
17:19.6
17:41.4

8

13:55.0
29:55.5
46:09.0
1:03:21.2
1:20:33.6
1:37:53.2
1:55:34.6

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Average Time: 18:02.7

16:21.0
16:24.3
17:24.9
17:27.5
22:36.0

- Inc.

16:21.0
32:45.4
50:10.3
1:07:37.9
1:30:13.9

Average Time:

12:05.6
14:13.5
15:25.9
15:45.2

- Inc.

12:05.6
26:19.1
41:45.1
57:30.3

Average Time:

13:12.0

13:12.0

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0

09/30/2023 04:39:09



Race Date
September 30, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Minot
Team Score (places): Inc.

2 3782 Grace Burdick
3 3781 Katy Anderson
4 3783 Chloe Kraft

Team - Tri-State
Team Score (places): Inc.

5102 Khloe Smith
5099 Chloe Foltz
5100 Sonja Oland
5101 Autumn Rada

A WDNPF

Team - West Central Area
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1501 Nia Olson
2 1500 Victoria Kaiser
3 1499 Kaylee Danielson

ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Girls

8th Girls 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal
Place

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

(3]

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 o1 Ol

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

(3]

Team - Des-Lacs Burlington/Lewis and Clark

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3226 Shailee Rambough
2 3224 Nora Anderson

3 3225 Jersey Poitra
Team - Devils Lake
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3260 Dottie Goss

2 3261 Stella Harris

3 3259 Lataya Desjarlais
Team - MS_Cheney
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3838 Grace Duffy
2 3840 Mia Phillips
3 3839 Samantha Lindgren

Team - New Town
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3895 Adriene Johnson

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

(3]

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

(€31

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

(€31

Less Than 5

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 3

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.
Average Time:

14:16.1 27:28.1
14:21.5 41:49.6
16:36.1 58:25.8

- Inc.
Average Time:

13:25.9 13:25.9
13:26.6 26:52.5
17:20.8 44:13.4
17:50.9 1:02:04.4

- Inc.
Average Time:

15:30.0 15:30.0
15:36.7 31:06.7
17:30.1 48:36.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

12:34.7 12:34.7
14:29.8 27:04.5
14:51.1 41:55.7

- Inc.
Average Time:

12:28.1 12:28.1
14:27.8 26:55.9
14:33.6 41:29.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

13:16.8 13:16.8
13:50.8 27:07.7
16:04.4 43:12.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

13:58.2 13:58.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0

09/30/2023 04:39:09



Race Date
September 30, 2023

ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Girls

8th Girls 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal
Bib No Name Place
Team - New Town
Team Score (places): Inc.
2 3893 Shaya Heart Less Than 5
3 3896 Inaani Wilson Less Than 5

Team - Lac qui Parle Valley/Dawson-Boyd
Team Score (places): Inc.

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

1 1183 Teagon Conroy
2 1182 Aidyn Bonn

Team - Bottineau
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3072 Marie Sand
2 3071 Faith Kersten

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team - Grand Forks Central
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3423 Wren Kindseth
2 3432 Caitlyn May-ley

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team - Jamestown
Team Score (places): Inc.

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

1 3560 Michelle Seigman
2 3559 Anna lLunde

Team - Killdeer
Team Score (places): Inc.

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

1 3593 Brylee Mossett
2 3594 Emelie Schaper

Team - Shanley
Team Score (places): Inc.

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

1 4072 Claire Roney
2 4071 Maci Atchison

Team - Thompson
Team Score (places): Inc.

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

1 4125 Regan Schettler
2 4123 Lola Anderson

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 4

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
- Inc.
Average Time:
15:41.5 29:39.8 0:00.0
15:49.2 45:29.0 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
12:52.8 12:52.8 0:00.0
16:16.3 29:09.2 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
12:57.8 12:57.8 0:00.0
16:00.8 28:58.6 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
14:23.0 14:23.0 0:00.0
15:57.3 30:20.4 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
15:52.1 15:52.1 0:00.0
16:23.6 32:15.8 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
14:44.0 14:44.0 0:00.0
16:56.0 31:40.0 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
13:39.1 13:39.1 0:00.0
13:39.5 27:18.6 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
15:26.0 15:26.0 0:00.0
17:00.7 32:26.7 0:00.0

09/30/2023 04:39:09



Race Date
September 30, 2023

ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Girls

8th Girls 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Bib No Name

Team - Aberdeen Roncalli
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5003 Hazel Kannegaiter
2 5004 Evelyn Martin

Team - Milbank
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5036 Bree Townsend
2 5037 Raina Untalan

Team - Winnipeg Optimist Athletics
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 16 Shae Friesen

Team - Ada-Borup-West
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1001 Adeliza Bitker

Team - East Grand Forks
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1077 Meredith Allard

Team - Hawley XC
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1122 Amelia Geeslin

Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1238 Morgan Velde

Team - Ottertail Central
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1377 Tegan Brandon

Team - Wadena-Deer Creek
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1441 Ruby Wegscheid

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 11:58.3 11:58.3 0:00.0
Less Than 14:03.9 26:02.3 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 14:23.3 14:23.3 0:00.0
Less Than 14:37.5 29:00.8 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 14:31.1 14:31.1 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 15:44.4 15:44.4 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 13:04.3 13:04.3 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 17:22.6 17:22.6 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 14:15.1 14:15.1 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 13:15.3 13:15.3 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 13:26.9 13:26.9 0:00.0
5 09/30/2023 04:39:09



Race Date
September 30, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Beulah
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3000 Ellianah Weidner

Team - Kindred
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3625 Molly Hahn

Team - LaMoure/Litch-Marion
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3650 LuluLoegering

Team - Langdon Area/Edmore/Munich

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 3660 Kadence Wirth

Team - MS_Liberty
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3873 Mikaylah Petrino

Team - Rugby
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 4037 Emma Shively

Team - Warwick
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 4191 Kleo Azure

Team - Clark/Willow Lake
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5019 Rylee Pickrel

Team - Warner
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5119 Kenna Wolberg
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ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Girls

8th Girls 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:18.1 15:18.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:26.5 13:26.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:12.1 13:12.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:48.8 15:48.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:31.7 13:31.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:39.9 14:39.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:26.4 14:26.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 12:47.4 12:47.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 12:40.9 12:40.9

Time
Back

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

09/30/2023 04:39:09



